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1 MA-1 DAESEUNGKIUP KUNWAR TILAK M 2000-03-06 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

2 MA-2 DAESEUNGKIUP THAPA MAGAR RABINDRA BAHADUR M 1988-12-11 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

3 MA-3 (YU)YEONGSEONTEKEU B K BHUVAN M 1994-04-16 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

4 MA-4 (YU)YEONGSEONTEKEU GNAWALI MILAN M 1993-03-26 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

5 MA-5 (YU)YEONGSEONTEKEU RAI SHAMBHU M 1993-06-11 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

6 MA-6 (YU)JEIKEIGIEOP MAGAR ANISH M 2003-06-21 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

7 MA-7 (YU)JEIKEIGIEOP MAGAR SUJAN M 2003-08-30 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

8 MA-8 (YU)JEIKEIGIEOP OLI TAIGAR M 2004-07-25 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

9 MA-9 (YU)JEIKEIGIEOP SHERPA NGIMA TENJING M 2001-05-14 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

10 MA-10 (JU)GEONUNG LAMA TEMBA M 1994-02-09 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

11 MA-11 (JU)GEONUNG RAI HANGJIT M 1995-01-22 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

12 MA-12 (JU)GWANGMETAL 2GONGJANG B K BISHAL M 2001-10-04 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

13 MA-13 NAMHAE MARINE BHANDARI AASHISH M 2004-03-05 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

14 MA-14 NAMHAE MARINE KATHAYAT YOGENDRA KUMAR M 2001-11-30 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

15 MA-15 (CHU )TAE TOF&D DEUBA DIPENDRA M 2001-02-26 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

16 MA-16 (CHU )TAE TOF&D OLI DIL KUMAR M 2003-10-11 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

17 MA-17 (JU)BAEKJOSINK KOIRALA PRADIP M 1999-01-31 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

18 MA-18 (JU)BAEKJOSINK RAI BIPAN M 2001-11-10 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

19 MA-19 (JU)BAEKJOSINK RASAILEE ASHISH M 1996-09-06 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

20 MA-20 SUN MI TEU PRAJA CO. LIMBU ANITA F 1999-10-02 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

21 MA-21 SUN MI TEU PRAJA CO. TAMANG GHIMIRE PHURI MAYA F 1999-08-02 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

22 MA-22 SINSEGIALTEK LIMBU DILIP M 2002-09-30 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

23 MA-23 SINSEGIALTEK MANANDHAR RAJKUMAR M 2002-04-30 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

24 MA-24 SINSEGIALTEK RAI DHAN KUMAR M 1996-03-17 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

25 MA-25 CHANGWOO R. S CO., LTD POUDEL NIJANANDA M 1999-02-04 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

26 MA-26 CHOON WOO SHERPA LOPSANG M 2004-11-16 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

27 MA-27 (JU )HAN NONG BUDHATHOKI TEK BAHADUR M 1994-01-15 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

28 MA-28 (JU )HAN NONG GURUNG AASHISH M 1992-12-04 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

29 MA-29 (JU )HAN NONG RAI UDAYA M 1995-09-04 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

30 MA-30 (JU)HANSEONGSANUP GHARTI BIMAL M 1995-06-15 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

31 MA-31 GYEONGMINTEKEU BASAL SURAJ M 1995-06-02 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

32 MA-32 NEULMANNAFOOD GHIMIRE TULSI RAM M 1989-06-06 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

33 MA-33 NEULMANNAFOOD OLI SANGITA F 2001-12-21 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

34 MA-34 DAEMYUNG CONCRETE KARKI ROSHAN M 1996-04-01 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

35 MA-35 DAEMYUNG CONCRETE LIMBU SURENDRA M 1996-01-29 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

36 MA-36 DAE WOONG TEXTILE PUN MAGAR DIPAK M 2003-02-03 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

37 MA-37 DAE JIN SHRESTHA RAKESH M 2004-11-28 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

38 MA-38 DAEPYEONGGEONUP KHADKA JAGAT BAHADUR M 2003-01-04 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

39 MA-39 DAEPYEONGGEONUP KHADKA NAVIN M 2005-05-24 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

40 MA-40 DAEPYEONGGEONUP KUNWAR DEBIT M 2005-04-18 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

41 MA-41 DAEPYEONGGEONUP SHRESTHA SURESH M 2004-09-02 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

42 MA-42 DOWON DEVKOTA SURAJ M 2002-07-19 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

43 MA-43 DOWON SHAHI KRISHNA M 2004-08-19 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

44 MA-44 DONGINCHEOLGANG(JU) KHADKA BIBEK M 2004-10-15 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

45 MA-45 DONGINCHEOLGANG(JU) SUNAR BIRAT M 2003-06-26 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

46 MA-46 MYEONG SEONGSANEOB(JU)/GIMCHEON DANGI INDRA BAHADUR M 2000-10-17 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

47 MA-47 MYEONG SEONGSANEOB(JU)/GIMCHEON KHATI KUMAR M 1997-11-21 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

48 MA-48 MISIKGA SIKPUM CHHETRI CHANDRA MANI M 1995-04-28 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

49 MA-49 SAMHWA P&TECH SUNUWAR MILAN M 2001-12-03 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

50 MA-50 SEOGYEONGGEUMSOK(JU) ALE MAGAR MOHAN KUMAR M 1992-08-28 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

51 MA-51 SEOGYEONGGEUMSOK(JU) BHUSAL AMRIT PRASAD M 1992-03-21 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

52 MA-52 SIN KWANG PURJA BALIRAM M 2000-12-11 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

53 MA-53 . MAHATAB MOHAMMAD M 1991-05-03 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

54 MA-54 YOUNGJINSANEOPSA KATUWAL SUJAN M 1999-05-10 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

55 MA-55 YOUNGJINSANEOPSA TAMANG SUJAN M 2001-09-07 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

56 MA-56 YOUNGJINSANEOPSA THAPA AJAY M 1998-02-19 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

57 MA-57 YONG WASANEOP NEUPANE BINOD M 2003-10-15 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

58 MA-58 KIMHWANGON CHAND RITIK M 2003-09-06 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

59 MA-59 KIMHWANGON DHAMI ROJ BAHADUR M 1997-04-09 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

60 MA-60 KIMHWANGON PARAJULI KRISHNA M 2001-01-18 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

61 MA-61 KIMHWANGON RAI DANUWAR DOBIN M 1995-02-15 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

62 MA-62 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI CHAUDHARY MADHAVRAJ M 1998-01-15 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

63 MA-63 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI CHAUDHARY NABIN M 1996-09-08 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

64 MA-64 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI DHAMI PREM M 1999-07-17 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

65 MA-65 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI GADAL SURESH M 1999-10-28 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

66 MA-66 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI JOSHI DINESH M 2000-09-07 2026-02-01 Kathmandu
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67 MA-67 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI KARKI DAN BAHADUR M 1998-11-28 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

68 MA-68 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI LAMICHHANE CHAMAN SINGH M 1996-08-31 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

69 MA-69 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI OLI KHIM PRAKASH M 1998-07-31 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

70 MA-70 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI OLI TILAK M 1990-03-21 2026-02-01 Kathmandu

71 MA-71 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI PUN DAL PRAKASH M 1999-07-24 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

72 MA-72 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI PURI SURAJ M 1998-12-30 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

73 MA-73 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI SHAH GANESH M 1997-08-25 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

74 MA-74 HYUN SEUNGYIENJI THAPA MAN BAHADUR M 1991-08-26 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

75 MA-75 JEONGJINTEKEUJUSIKOESA RAI GOUSAN M 1995-10-22 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

76 MA-76 JUSIKOESA EKOBILHYU PULAMI PARBESH M 2001-10-13 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

77 MA-77 GIRYUNGS.CO.LTD BELBASE PRAKASH M 1994-06-29 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

78 MA-78 JUSIKOESANAMDOSANEOP BISHWAKARMA SUBIR M 1992-07-22 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

79 MA-79 JUSIKOESANAMDOSANEOP GAUTAM PADAM M 1995-01-08 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

80 MA-80 JUSIKOESANAMDOSANEOP RANA MAGAR BIJAY M 1993-05-14 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

81 MA-81 JUSIKOESANAMDOSANEOP ROKAYA BIRENDRA BAHADUR M 1986-12-01 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

82 MA-82 JUSIKOESANAMDOSANEOP SUHANG PADAM M 1993-01-13 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

83 MA-83 JUSIKOESANAMDOSANEOP THEBE SUSHIL M 1994-02-18 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

84 MA-84 JUSIKOESADONGMYEONGGIEOP BHANDARI MADHAV M 1995-01-17 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

85 MA-85 JUSIKOESASEAPOJANGGONGSA NEUPANE PRAKASH M 1992-10-01 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

86 MA-86 JUSIKOESASEAPOJANGGONGSA THING ADIL M 1995-08-17 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

87 MA-87 . GHALE RAJAN M 2002-01-14 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

88 MA-88 . JIREL JANAK M 2002-03-19 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

89 MA-89 KOLIABEULEIKEU THARU MAGHU RAM M 1992-12-22 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

90 MA-90 . BAMJAN SANJOG KUMAR M 2004-09-18 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

91 MA-91 . RAI JAKSANPAYAL M 2000-04-03 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

92 MA-92 HYUNGJAE AIR BIKASH M 2005-04-14 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa

93 MA-93 HYUNGJAE BARUWAL REBISAN M 2000-10-11 2026-02-01 Bhairahawa
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